15JUN19 PRICE REFORT AmT/MAZ2 19.5.1

19:32:27 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUNL2

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11JUN12
RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/5/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6

FAVORITES : 1

32.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAT )
1st 4 6.20 4.40
ond 1 3.40
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/1 10.20 5.10
Trifecta
OFFICIALS <"  32.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/1/5 ' 18.80 4.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

4/1/5/2 16.70 1.67

Show

2,30
2.10
3.00

(US Dollars)
(U8 Dollars)

(US Dellars)

Eor]




15JUN19
19:32:27 (EDTF)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11JUNLZ

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 7

3rd 6

4ath 2

Exacta
OFRFICIAL
a/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/7/6/2

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL
a/4

$2.

$2.

51.

82,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
12.0¢0

00 PAYS
73.80

00 PAYS
483.890

00 PAYS
23.20

15JUN1S

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

$50.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.4°0
3.00

00 PAYS

6.00

50 PAYS
18.45

10 PAYS
48.38

00 PAYS
11.60

Show

2.40
2.10
5.60

(GS Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(38 Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2




15JUN1S PRICE REPORT
19:32:27(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN19

COMMONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11JUN1S
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/3/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 22.40 6.20
2nd 6 5.60
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS §1.00 PAYS
1/6 137.40 58.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
i/6/3 11i2.8¢0 278.20
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/6/3/7 2041.50 204,15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/1 46.80

$1.

00 PAYS
23.40

(Us

(us

{US

(us

Show

4,20
3.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Deollaxs}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



15JUN12

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11JUN1S9

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

32

§2,

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
19:32:27(EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

8.80

00 PAYS
74 .00

G0 PAYS
144 .30

00 PAYS
46.00

15JUNLS

AMT/MAZ 19.5.1

(US Dollars}

51.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
4.40

50 PAYS
18.50

10 PAYS
14 .43

00 PAYS
23.00

Show

3.900
3.60
8.80

(US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars)

{(US Dellars}

{US8 Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE}# 4



15JUN19
19:32:27 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11JUN1®

RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 5

3xd 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFLCIAL
7/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/7

$2.

42

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

49.80

00 PAYS
366.80

.00 PAYS

3469.00

00 PAYS
2800.20

00 PAYS
205.00

15JUN19

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

§1.

$0

50.

$1.

Place

18.560
11.860

00 PAYS
183 .40

.50 PAYS

B67.25

10 PAYS
280.02

00 PAYS
102.590

(Us

{Us

{Us

(us

Show

5.60
6.80
8.20

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEf# 5



15JUN1S

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11JUN19

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd [

3xrd 7

4th 1

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

$2.

$2.

$1.

352

PRICE REPORT
19:32:27(EDT) REPORTING DATE;

Win

00 PAYS
22.40

00 PAYS
74 .80

00 PAYS
153.00C

.00 PAYS

81.60

15JUN19

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50,

$1.

Place

2.60
5.60

00 PAYS

11.20

50 PAYS
18.70

10 PAYS
15.30

00 PAYS
40.80

Show

3.40
4.80
6.20

{US Dolliars)
{US bollars)
(US Dollars)

(U5 Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 6



